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P802.1ASdm 
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Approve CSD documentation in 
http://www.ieee802.org/1/files/public/docs2020/dm-
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Proposed: Rodney Cummings 
Second: Janos Farkas 
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44 - 3GPP 
SA2 liaison 

Approve 
http://www.ieee802.org/1/files/public/docs2020/liaison
-response-TSN-support-in-3GPP-Release-16-0520-
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granting the IEEE 802.1 WG chair (or his delegate) 
editorial license. 
Proposed: Janos Farkas 
Second: Geoffrey Garner 
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liaison 
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Approve 
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communication to ISO/IEC JTC1/SC6 granting the 
IEEE 802.1 WG chair (or his delegate) editorial 
license. 
Proposed: Paul Congdon 
Second: Karen Randall 

01-Jun-
2020 
23:59:5
9 ET 
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